Multipurpose controllers for variable voltage 3 ~ fans
Ucontrol
PXDM6..35
1 Data sheet
1.1 Examples of application
• Speed controller with manual adjustment of output voltage at the unit or via external signal, 2-step
operation
• Temperature control for: extraction systems, warm-air heaters, air curtain installations, liquid-cooling,

Integrated semicon-
ductor fuse
{3}
Heat dissipation
max. approx.
{1}
Weight
[A] [A] [Part.-No.] [W] [kg]
Line voltage 3 ~ 208...415 V, (-10 %...+ 6 %) 50/60 Hz
PXDM6 304620 6 10
FF20 A 6x32 mm
(00089798)
30 2.2
PXDM6A 304594 6 10 30 2.25
PXDM6AQ 304614 6 10 30 2.55
PXDM10 304621 10 16 50 2.7
PXDM10A 304595 10 16 50 2.75
PXDM10AQ 304615 10 16 50 3.05
PXDM12A 304596 12 16
FF30 A 10x38 mm
(00155987)
75 3.65
PXDM12AQ 304616 12 16 75 4.0
PXDM15A 304597 15 20 100 4.95
PXDM15AQ 304617 15 20 100 5.3
PXDM20A 304598 20 25
30 A 10 x 38 mm gRL
(00155984)
200 5.5
PXDM25A 304599 25 35 FF50 A D02
(00091006)
270 11.1
PXDM25AQ 304618 25 35 270 11.4
PXDM35A 304600 35 50 FF63 A D02
(00089795)
440 11.15
PXDM35AQ 304619 35 50 440 11.45
{1} for mains voltage 400 V / 50 Hz, values for different specifications on request
{2} Max. supply side line fuse according to DIN EN 60204-1 classification VDE0113 chapter 1.
{3} Integrated semiconductor fuse in device (no line safety switch).
PXDM6..35 Data sheet

{2}
Semiconduc-
tor fuse on site
{3}
Heat dissipa-
tion max. ap-
prox.
{1}
Weight
[A] [A] [Part.-No.] [W] [kg]
Line voltage 3 ~ 208...415 V, (-10 %...+ 6 %) 50/60 Hz
PXDM6AZ 304607 6 10 FF20 A 6x32
mm
(00089798)
25 2.25
PXDM10AZ 304608 10 16 45 2.75
PXDM12AZ 304609 12 16 FF30 A 10x38
mm
(00155987)
70 3.65
PXDM15AZ 304610 15 20 95 4.95
PXDM20AZ 304611 20 25
30 A 10 x 38
mm gRL
(00155984)
190 5.50
PXDM25AZ 304612 25 35
FF50 A D02
(e.g. fuse kits
349030)
260 11.10
PXDM35AZ 304613 35 50
FF63 A D02
(e.g. fuse kits
349031)
430 11.15

Rated current
for 50 °C
{1}
Line fuse max.
{2}
Semiconduc-
tor fuse on site
{3}
Heat dissipa-
tion max. ap-
prox.
{1}
Weight
[A] [A] [Part.-No.] [W] [kg]
Line voltage 3 ~ 208...415 V, (-10 %...+ 6 %) 50/60 Hz
PXDM25AE 304624 25 35
FF50 A D02
(e.g. fuse kits
349030)
260 7.65
PXDM35AE 304625 35 50
FF63 A D02
(e.g. fuse kits
349031)
430 7.75